Stolpe Solo, Tanto, Uno, Primo og Arlon Round

Stolpe Solo, Tanto, Uno, Primo og Arlon Round Sort Aluminium

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Elektrisk
Spenning:

Beskyttelse
IP Klasse:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3101579
7021986145809
614580

CE€ Ipas G,

220-240V
P44

Aluminium
Sort RAL 9004

Utender

1000
290

220
7.716.9

1000 x 295 x 225

270 mm

D

171 mm

970 mm

702198

1458009

6
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